
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-2250 Name: Resolution to recommend approval of a contract
with DLZ Michigan, Inc. to provide professional
engineering construction administration services for
the rehabilitation of bridges in Barton Nature Area,
Mitchell Field, Argo Cascades and Gallup Park
($44,164

Status:Type: Resolution/Public Hearing Filed

File created: In control:11/19/2019 Park Advisory Commission

On agenda: Final action: 11/19/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to recommend approval of a contract with DLZ Michigan, Inc. to provide professional
engineering construction administration services for the rehabilitation of bridges in Barton Nature
Area, Mitchell Field, Argo Cascades and Gallup Park ($44,164.43)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PAC - DLZ BRIDGES.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Park Advisory Commission11/19/2019 1

Approved by the CommissionPark Advisory Commission11/19/2019 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

